A-46 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
LEVEL SW
ITCHES – SINGLE POINT
1.9˝ MAX
(48.3 mm)
15/16˝ HEX
(24 mm)
15/16˝ HEX

CAP-300 Series / p2of2 / 2020-09-29
CAPACITANCE TYPE
How To Order
Select a Part Number based on mounting type, connection and actuation condition.
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
30mA MAX
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
LOAD
30mA MAX
*
LOAD
*
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
30mA MAX
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
LOAD
30mA MAX